
BRAKE PROPORTIONING VALVE

R 61 004

The R 61 004 brake proportioning valve is

synonymous with reliability

The different load distribution over the front and rear
axles during braking requires the adjustment of the
braking force itself, which is managed by the brake
proportioning valve. The correct operation of Brembo
brake proportioning valves is constantly checked on test
benches, where durability tests are also conducted,
during which the products are subjected to various
cycles with variable load and operating temperature.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509613399
Axle

Threading

12 x 1 (1),10 x 1
(1)

Material

Aluminium

Braking system

Bendix

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/R_61_004?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

486165 CITROËN

4861A5 CITROËN

130025008 FIAT

1300250080 FIAT

1315251080 FIAT

46833604 FIAT

51837344 FIAT

K1300250080 FIAT

K1315251080 FIAT

486165 PEUGEOT

486172 PEUGEOT


