() brembo



BRAKE PROPORTIONING VALVE R 61 004

The R 61 004 brake proportioning valve is synonymous with reliability

The different load distribution over the front and rear axles during braking requires the adjustment of the braking force itself, which is managed by the brake proportioning valve. The correct operation of Brembo brake proportioning valves is constantly checked on test benches, where durability tests are also conducted, during which the products are subjected to various cycles with variable load and operating temperature.



- OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code 8432509613399	Axle	Threading 12 x 1 (1),10 x (1)
Material	Braking system	
Aluminium	Bendix	

1

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

486165	CITROËN
4861A5	CITROËN
130025008	FIAT
1300250080	FIAT
1315251080	FIAT
46833604	FIAT
51837344	FIAT
K1300250080	FIAT
K1315251080	FIAT
486165	PEUGEOT
486172	PEUGEOT